
Product datasheet
Specifications

SC simplex adaptor, Actassi, single
mode, zirconia ceramic sleeve,
plastic housing
ACTFA1CSMZP

Main
Range Actassi

Product or component type Single-mode adaptor

Colour Housing: blue

Complementary
Fibre performance OS1

OS2

Connector type SC simplex

Material Zirconia: ferrule
Plastic: housing

Fixing mode Snap-in
Screw

Targeted region Asia Pacific.
Europe

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 Db

Number of Units in Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 0.05 cm

Package 1 Width 8.5 cm

Package 1 Length 15.0 cm

Package 1 Weight 7.0 g

Unit Type of Package 2 S01

Number of Units in Package 2 100

Package 2 Height 15.0 cm

Package 2 Width 15.0 cm

Package 2 Length 40.0 cm

Package 2 Weight 900.0 g

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product

REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=ACTFA1CSMZP_REACH_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ACTFA1CSMZP_REACH_DECLARATION_MY_en-GB.pdf


REACh free of SVHC Yes

EU RoHS Directive Compliant
EU RoHS Declaration

Toxic heavy metal free Yes

Mercury free Yes

China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration
 Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)

RoHS exemption information Yes

Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile

WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste collection and
never end up in rubbish bins

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Recommended replacement(s)
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ACTFA1CSMZP_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ACTFA1CSMZP_ROHS_DECLARATION_MY_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=ACTFA1CSMZP_ROHS_CHINA_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ACTFA1CSMZP_ROHS_CHINA_DECLARATION_MY_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=ACTFA1CSMZP_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=ACTFA1CSMZP_ROHS_DECLARATION_MY_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP110210EN

